
 

 
 
 

Forecaster:   Chris Seng 

MODIFIED TAFs    

 

RIS   31/2045Z-01/0430Z GRID04004KT 9999 BKN170 QNH2914INS WND GRID14004KT AFT 0103 

 

GATEWAY  31/2215Z-01/0300Z GRID03009KT 9999 SCT170 QNH2907INS 

 

NISAR T0  31/2100Z-01/0030Z GRID15018KT 9999 BKN050 QNH2870INS 

 

NISAR T3  31/2000Z-01/0000Z GRID20009KT 9999 FEW010 BKN075 600703 QNH2911INS 

   BECMG 3122/3124 GRID20009KT 8000 BR VCSH SCT010 BKN050 600109 QNH2909INS 

 

NISAR T4  31/2300Z-01/0245Z GRID27004KT 4800 BR SCT010 BKN050 600108 QNH2908INS 

   BECMG 0100/0102 GRID15004KT 3200 -SN BR BKN010 OVC050 620103 600405 QNH2905INS 

 

ROADEND NUNATEK 31/2315Z-01/0115Z GRID12010KT 9999 SCT045 QNH2883INS 

   

RUNWAY TAFs  

 

TAF NZFX 311458Z 3115/0115 (0104/0204NZDT) 11009KT 9999 FEW030 SCT050 SCT110 QNH2917INS GRID28009KT  

BECMG 3117/3119 (0106/0108) 09009KT 9999 BKN015 BKN040 600153 QNH2914INS GRID26009KT  

BECMG 0100/0102 (0113/0115) 08006KT 9999 SCT015 SCT150 QNH2910INS GRID25006KT  

BECMG 0107/0109 (0120/0122) VRB06KT 6000 -SN BR BKN010 OVC025 600102 QNH2905INS  

  

TAF NZWD 311458Z 3115/0115 (0104/0204NZDT) 07007KT 9999 FEW005 FEW030 SCT045 QNH2919INS GRID24007KT  

BECMG 3117/3119 (0106/0108) 05007KT 9999 BKN015 BKN040 600153 QNH2913INS GRID22007KT  

BECMG 3122/3124 (0111/0113) VRB06KT 9999 FEW015 SCT050 SCT150 QNH2910INS  

BECMG 0107/0109 (0120/0122) VRB06KT 3200 -SN BR BKN010 OVC025 600102 QNH2904INS  

 

CAMP TAFs 

 

 TAF NZSP 311502Z 3115/0115 (0104/0204NZDT) 02020KT 1600 IC BR BLSN SKC QNH2865INS ALL WINDS GRID  
TEMPO 3118/0105 (0107/0118) 4800 IC BR BLSN  
  
TAF WSD 311502Z 3115/0115 (0104/0204NZDT) 24006KT 6000 BR SCT010 BKN030 620304 QNH2871INS ALL WINDS 
GRID  
BECMG 3119/3121 (0108/0110) 23009KT 1200 -SN BR SCT000 BKN005 OVC020 620057 QNH2869INS BR SCT000 
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OTHER TAFs 

N/A 
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FL090
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FL090
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FL090



31/21Z(10L)

FL130
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FL160
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FL160
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